Macquarie Hunter Open Athletic Records

Event
100 metres
200 metres
400 metres
800 metres
1,500 metres
5,000 metres
110 metre Hurdles
400 metre Hurdles
High Jump
Long Jump
Triple Jump
Pole vault
Javelin
Shot Put
Discus
Decathlon

Event
100 metres
200 metres
400 metres
800 metres
1,500 metres
10,000 metres
100 metre Hurdles
High Jump
Long Jump
Javelin
Shot Put
Discus
Hammer
Heptathlon

Name
Liam Gander
Ray Williams
Keith Sheehy
David Bradley
Paul Hoffman
Matt Brady
Shaun Fletcher
Leigh Bennett
Nick Moroney
Shaun Fletcher
Josh Lumley
Shaun Fletcher
Liam Speers
Liam Speers
Liam Speers
Shaun Fletcher

Name
Laura Whaler

Pirrenee Steinert
Pirrenee Steinert

Tia Brady

Celia Sullohern
Lisa Flint
Sophie Stanwell
Sophie Stanwell
Sophie Stanwell
Sophie Stanwell
Sophie Stanwell

Tianna Cummins

Georgia Maslen
Sophie Stanwell

Men

Record
10.41
20.84
49.02
1m 51.07
3m47.6
16m 24.71
16.57
53.03
2.19m
7.43m
14.76m
3.60m
61.20m
16.63m
54.88m
6270 pts

Women

Record
11.57
23.61
52.78
2m 09.7
4m 29.16
36m 11.70
14.6
1.80m
6.03
32.08m
11.03m
36.73m
44.97m
5556 pts

Date
Apr-10
Apr-10

14/04/2011
21/01/2012
Mar-11
Mar-09
Feb-13
26/03/2011
28/02/2008
10/02/2012
1/04/2012
Feb-13
2011
19/08/2013
9/03/2013
Feb-13

Date

16/04/2010
7/12/2011
17/04/2010
Jan-13
21/01/2012
10/12/2009
9/02/2013
9/02/2013
11/07/2013
11/07/2013
10/07/2013
25/03/2010
27/03/2011
9/02/2013

Location
SOPAC
SOPAC

HSC
Campbelltown
Brisbane

SOPAC
Campbelltown

Campbelltown

Location
SOPAC

HSC
Melb
Melb
Melb

Kazan (Rus)

Kazan (Rus)

Kazan (Rus)
HSC

Melb



	Records

